GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 16th
Day of July 2024

BKCY NO

477/2020
2081/2016
2314/2017
1730/2017
1290/2018
1160/2018
8/2017
1987/2013
1754/2018
1877/2018
150/2018

NRIC/PP NO

S81206441

S8834487A
S7479751B
S8425629C
S8310785E
S2572859I

S7835973J
S8519862I

S8875594D
S1635527E
S7736535D

NAME

ANG SIOW LOONG

DIANA S M SABRAIN

FOO WOON CHONG

HUANG XIANCONG

LIM ZHISHENG

NG CHOW THAI

NORAISAH BINTE MOHAMAD
QUEK HUI PENG MARGARET
RAMANOOR BIN ALI

TAN CHUAN SENG

TAN CHUN PENG

(CHEN JUNPING)

Order Annulled by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 123A of the Bankruptcy
Act / Section 393 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on
16th Day of July 2024

BKCY NO

3090/2018

M[NlSTlﬂ@

51

NGAPORE

NRIC/PP NO

S8772069A

Insolvency
Office

NAME

CHEN JINPING

Insolvency Office

45 Maxwell Road | #07-11 The URA Centre (East Wing)
Singapore 069118

T 1800-2255-529 | F 6325-1418

io.mlaw.gov.sg



